1 Maine East

2 Glenbrook North = 23.20
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GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

23.60

PH SR
1750 2240
15.60 2240

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Maine East

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Henry Morrison
Michael Glowacki
llan Guman

Abdul Rangoonwala
Aaron Delgado
Luke Smith

Eli Cohen

Sam Diaz

8.50
8.30
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.20
7.00
6.90

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
Varsity STILL RINGS

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Maine East

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Maine East

Henry Morrison
Sam Diaz

Shane Vayser
Abdul Rangoonwala
Aaron Delgado
Michael Glowacki
Luke Smith

Marco Tobin

8.30
8.20
7.40
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.70
5.80

5T

5T

3T
3T
5T

5T

\ PB

HB

2190 2080 1920 125.40

21.70 2060 1720 120.70

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Maine East

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Henry Morrison
Luke Smith

Marco Tobin

Abdul Rangoonwala
Eli Cohen

Sam Diaz

Aaron Delgado
Michael Glowacki

6.80
5.60
5.40
5.30
5.00
5.00
4.30
4.00

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
Varsity VAULT

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Henry Morrison
Michael Glowacki
Luke Smith

Aaron Delgado

llan Guman

Abdul Rangoonwala
Eli Cohen

8.40
8.20
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60



GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Maine East

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Maine East

Maine East

Abdul Rangoonwala  7.90

Eli Cohen 7.30
Henry Morrison 6.80
Michael Glowacki 6.70
Shane Vayser 6.60
Luke Smith 6.30
Aaron Delgado 6.10
Marco Tobin 6.00

2T

2T

Maine East Henry Morrison
GlenbrookNorth  Eli Cohen

Maine East Aaron Delgado
Glenbrook North ~ Shane Vayser

Maine East Abdul Rangoonwala
GlenbrookNorth  Luke Smith
GlenbrookNorth  Michael Glowacki
Maine East Marco Tobin

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Maine East Henry Morrison 46.30
2 Maine East Abdul Rangoonwala  40.20
3 GlenbrookNorth  Michael Glowacki 38.90
4 GlenbrookNorth  Luke Smith 38.00
5 Maine East Aaron Delgado 37.80
6 Maine East Marco Tobin 21.20

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

7.50
6.10
6.10
5.70
5.60
5.40
4.90
4.00
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GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023

JVTEAM TOTALS

1 Glenbrook North = 20.10

2 Maine East

FX PH
12.30
1220 4.60

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1T Glenbrook North
1T Maine East

3 Glenbrook North
4 Glenbrook North
5 Glenbrook North
6  Glenbrook North

7 Maine East

Johnny Sorial
Jonas Kancleris
Dylan Azizi
Justin Jaimes
Tim Gaiduceks
Nate Hara
Halid Masic

7.10
7.10
7.00
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.10

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
JV STILL RINGS

1 Maine East

2 Glenbrook North
3 Glenbrook North
4 Glenbrook North
5 Glenbrook North
6 Glenbrook North

7 Maine East

Jonas Kancleris
Dylan Azizi
Max Reese
Sohan Patel
Will Reynen
Jonathon Tian
Halid Masic

6.50
6.10
4.90
4.70
4.60
4.30
3.10

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
JV PARALLEL BARS

1 Glenbrook North
2 Glenbrook North
3  Maine East
4 Maine East
5 Glenbrook North
6 Maine East

7 Glenbrook North

Max Reese
Dylan Azizi
Jonas Kancleris
Alex Mitev
Nate Hara
Halid Masic
Connor Bullock

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023

1 Maine East

5.60
5.50
4.00
3.60
3.10
2.80
210

SR

15.70

9.60

\

19.90 14.20

HB

1050 92.70

1250 1040 560 54.90

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
JV POMMEL HORSE

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Maine East

Maine East

Justin Jaimes
Will Reynen
Chris Kober
Johnny Sorial
Jude Glidden
Halid Masic
Jonas Kancleris

4.30
410
3.90
3.40
3.00
2.60
2.00

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
JV VAULT

Glenbrook North
Maine East

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North

Maine East

Dylan Azizi
Jonas Kancleris
Tim Gaiduceks
Max Reese
Johnny Sorial
Jake Willis
Halid Masic

6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.00
5.80

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023

5T

5T

JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Maine East

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North

Maine East

JV ALL AROUND
Jonas Kancleris 29.90
Halid Masic 21.40

2 Maine East

Will Reynen
Dylan Azizi
Jonas Kancleris
Max Reese
Sohan Patel
Halid Masic

4.40
3.90
3.60
2.20
2.00
2.00



FX
1 Glenbrook North 11.80 9.70
2 Maine East 6.70 7.50
GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE
GlenbrookNorth  Charles Siau 410
Maine East Shayaan Mohammed 4.10
GlenbrookNorth ~ Albert Pace 3.90
GlenbrookNorth ~ Calen Anderson 3.80
GlenbrookNorth  Jordan Mokhtarian 3.50
Maine East Arib Mohammed 2.60
GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
Freshman STILL RINGS
GlenbrookNorth  Charles Siau 430
Maine East Shayaan Mohammed  4.20
GlenbrookNorth  Jordan Mokhtarian 4.00
Maine East Arib Mohammed 3.80
GlenbrookNorth  Calen Anderson 3.40
GlenbrookNorth ~ Albert Pace 3.20
Maine East Adam Mohiuddin 2.50
GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
Freshman PARALLEL BARS
GlenbrookNorth  Charles Siau 4.00
Maine East Shayaan Mohammed 4.00
GlenbrookNorth ~ Calen Anderson 3.30
GlenbrookNorth  Jordan Mokhtarian 3.20
Maine East Arib Mohammed 2.90
GlenbrookNorth ~ Albert Pace 2.60
Maine East Adam Mohiuddin 1.40
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GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

PH

SR

11.70

10.50

a7

a7

4T

a7

\ PB HB

1830 1050 830 70.30

1140 830 59 50.30

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023

Freshman POMMEL HORSE

GlenbrookNorth - Charles Siau

Glenbrook North  Albert Pace

Maine East Shayaan Mohammed
Glenbrook North  Jordan Mokhtarian
Maine East Arib Mohammed
GlenbrookNorth  Calen Anderson

Maine East Adam Mohiuddin

3.70
3.40
3.10
2.60
2.60
2.00
1.80

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023

Freshman VAULT

Glenbrook North  Jordan Mokhtarian
GlenbrookNorth  Charles Siau

Maine East Arib Mohammed
Glenbrook North ~ Albert Pace
GlenbrookNorth  Calen Anderson

Maine East Shayaan Mohammed

6.20
6.20
6.00
5.90
5.70
5.40

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

Maine East Shayaan Mohammed
GlenbrookNorth  Charles Siau

Maine East Arib Mohammed
Glenbrook North  Jordan Mokhtarian
Glenbrook North ~ Albert Pace
GlenbrookNorth  Calen Anderson

GBN vs Maine East — Tue Apr 18, 2023
Freshman ALL AROUND

1  Glenbrook North

2 Maine East

3  Glenbrook North

4 Glenbrook North

5 Glenbrook North

6 Maine East

Charles Siau
Shayaan Mohammed  24.00
Jordan Mokhtarian 22.10
Albert Pace
Calen Anderson 20.70
Arib Mohammed 20.60

25.40

21.60

3.20
3.10
2.70
2.60
2.60
2.50



